
ic 

3 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7 

2 

8. 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

No. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

LO. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

21. 

Sr. 

1 of 2 

School of Technology, Nirma University 
Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering Department 

Placement Data 

BTech - IC 
Roll No. 

19BICO02 

19BICO03 

19BICO04 

19BICO09 

19BICO l3 

19BICO14 

19BICO17 

19BICO22 

19BICO24 

19BICO25 

19BICO26 

19BIC027 

19BICO28 

19BICO29 

19BICO30 

19BICO31 

19BICO33 

19BICO35 

19BICO37 

19BIC039 

19BIC041 

19BICO42 

Name of Student 

ANIKET HEMANT JAIN 

APOORVAKUMAR DILIPBHAI 
PATEL 

BATTUL YASH AMRISHBHAI 

DESAI KHUSHI 
BHARATKUMAR 

ROHAN NITINBHAI DHRUV 

DIPTI SHARMA 

GAJJAR VISHRUT BHAVESH 

ISHIKA AGGARWAL 

JAY HEMAL NANAVATY 

JETHWANI NAVIN MAHESH 

JUGAL THACKER 

LAKHANI SANKETKUMAR 
VINODBHAI 

MAULIK KAVDIA 

MEHTA VANDEET 
SANDEEPBHAI 

MIRANI PARTH MANISHBHAI 

NAKUM KARAN ISHWARBHAI 

PADARIYA KARAN VRAJLAL 

PAREKH VANSHIKA 
DHANESHKUMAR 
PARMAR JAYHARSH 
GAUTAMBHAI 

PATEL DEVANSH KIRIT 

PATEL DHRUV KANUBHAI 

PATEL HARMISHKUMAR 
MAHESHBHAI 

Passout Year: 2023 
Name of Company 

HSBC TECHNOLOGY INDIA 

RELIANCE INDUSTRIES 

ESSAR POWER 

ADANI GROUP 

KPMG 

SEARCE LOGISTICS 

ESSAAR 

HINDUSTAN UNILEVER 

SWETZERLAND 
ENGINEERING 
LABORATORIES 

ZEUS LEARNING 

SEARCE LOGISTICS 

COGNIZANT 

HINDUSTAN UNILEVER 

AMESS CONTROL PVT LTD. 

L&T 

ESSAR POWER, 

SPAN VISION MELODIES 

RELIANCE 

DESMA MACHINARY 
PRIVATE LTD. 

RELIANCE 

IOCL 

L&T 



39. 

43. 

38. 

40. 

41. 

42. 

36. 

37. 

35. 

34. 

32. 

33. 

29. 

31. 

30. 

23. 

26 

27. 

24. 

25. 

28. 

19BIC043 

19BIC044 

19BIC045 

19BIC046 

19BIC047 

19BICO48 

19BICO51 

Dr. Alpesh Patel 

19BICO52 

19BICO53 

19BICO54 

19BICO55 

19BICO57 

19BICOS58 

19BIC060 

19BIC064 

19BICO65 

19BIC067 

III Cell, Coordinator 
E&I Department 

19BICO69 

19BICO71 

20BICS06 

20BIC507 

PATEL JAY BHARATBHAI 

PATEL KATHAN RAMESHBHA 

PATEL NEELKUMAR 

JAYESIHBHAI 

PRAJAPATI JINAL 
DHARMENDRAKUMAR 

PRANAV JAYESHBHAI 
BUDDHDEV 

PRASHAM 

RAMANI DHRUV DINESHBHAI 

RANA DHRUV DILIPKUMAR 

RATHOD SHREY MAHENDRA 

ROHAN VINOD 

ROHIN THANKI 

SAGAR OM RAKESHKUMAR 

SANANDIYA MOHIT 

SHAGUN GARG 

SHAH VRUND KETANKUMAR 

SHETH VRAJ 

TANISHK PORWAL 

URVASHI TRIPATHI 

ZALA YOGIRAJSINH 

PATEL MARTIN 
MITESHKUMAR 
PATIL NILESH BHATTU 

HoD (E&h 

COGNIZANT 

L&T 

BYTEXL INDIA PVT. LTD 

HUL 

SEARCE 

RELIANCE 

RELIANCE 

DCM SHRIRAM 

TALENT TECH 

SEARCE 

ADANI GROUP 

RELIANCE INDUSTRIES 

AMRUT DECORATORS 

ADANI GROUP 

DCM SHRIRAM 

RELIANCE 

ADANI GROUP 

FUTURE FIRST 

TCS 

BLUSPRING 

NUTRON SYSTEMS PVT. LTD. 

Director (SoT, NU) 
nool 

Director 
School of Technology 

Nirma University 

of 

Nirma 

Kechno 
iversi 



6. 

8. 

9 

7. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

17. 

18. 

3. 

16. 

BTech EI 
Sr. 
No. 

School of Technology, Nirma University 
Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering Department 

Roll No. 

|9BIC001 

19BICO0S 

19BICO06 

19BICO08 

19BICO10 

19BICO11 

19BICO12 

19BIC021 

19BICO32 

19BICO36 

19BICO38 

19BIC040 

19BIC0s0 

19BICO56 

19BICO62 

19BIC063 

19BICO66 

19BIC068 

(br. Alpesh Patel 
IlI Cell, Coordinator 
E&I Department 

Higher Studies 

Name of Student 

ADIT R SHAH 

BHATT KRUNAL MUKESHBHAI 

BHAVSAR MANARTH 
NIMISHBHAI 

DEEP KHUT 

DEYASINI MITRA 

DHAIRYA PARESH SHAH 

DHIRAJ KUMAR MEENA 

HITIKA AAKESH DALWADI 

NAMAN PARIKH 

PARIKH HARSH TUSHARKUMAR 

PATEL DARSH PATHIK 

PATEL DRUMIL DINESHBHAI 

RAHIL MANISH SHAH 

RUTVI KATHIRIYA 

SHAH HAARD KINNARBHAI 

SHAH ROHAN NAYANBHAI 

SULE TANMAY KUNDAN 

TRIVEDI RAJ AMOL 

Passout Year : 2023 

HoD (eR 

1 

NMIMS, MBA 

Name of Company 

ARCBEST TECHNOLOGIES. 

USA 

THE GRADUATE SCHOOL. 
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND 

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND, 
BALTIMORE COUNTY 

UNIVERSITY OF PITTSBURGH. 

SCHOOL OF COMPUTING AND 
INFORMATION 

NYU 

DATA SCIENCE ANALYST AT 
ALISTE TECHNOLOGIES 

NORTHESTERN UNIVERSITY 

THOMAS JEFFERSON 
UNIVERSITY 

M.SC AI IN SOCIETY. 
TECHNISHE UNIVERSITATE 

ARIZONA STATE UNIVERSITY 

UCLA 

BROCK UNIVERSITY 

ROCHESTER INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY 

NORTHESTERN UNIL, COLLEGE 
OF ENGINEERING 

CITY UNI, OF LONDON, 
ADMISSION LETTER 

STEVENS INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY, STUDY 

IIT NAGPUR, MBA 

Director (SoT, NU) 

Director 
School of Technology 
Nirma University 

DCho of Kechnd 
irma Univers 



School of Technology, Nirma University 
Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering Department 

BTech EI 
Sr. 
No. Roll No. 

19BICO70 

Br. Alpesh Patel 
III Cell, Coordinator 
E&I Department 

Entrepreneur 

Name of Student 

VATSAL SHOBHANA 

HoD E&I) 

Passout Year: 2023 
Name of Company 

FAMILY BUSINESS, NOVA 
CRANES 

Director (SoT, NU) 

Director 
School of Technology 
Nirma University 

of Kechno 

ma Univers 
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